

Columbia Heights | Recreation Department

530 Mill Street NE, Columbia Heights, MN 55421 • Ph: 763-706-3730 • www.columbiaheightsmn.gov

The regular meeting of the Park & Recreation Commission to be held at 5:30 pm on Wednesday, January 27, 2021, has been canceled.

The City of Columbia Heights does not discriminate on the basis of disability in the admission or access to, or treatment or employment in, its services, programs, or activities. Upon request, accommodation will be provided to allow individuals with disabilities to participate in all City of Columbia Heights' services, programs, and activities. Auxiliary aids for persons with disabilities are available upon request when the request is made at least 96 hours in advance. Please call the City Clerk at 763-706-3611 to make arrangements. (TDD/763-706-3692 for deaf or hard of hearing only.)